
 
 

2021 CONFERENCE RECORDINGS (MEMBER PRICE) 
Individual Sessions 

 

Hours Session Name  Individual Price  
3.5 ALTA Update Part 1 & 2  $                   99.00  

3 The Art of Retracement - Part 1 & 2  $                   99.00  
1.5 Civil 3D Template Creation & Data Organization  $                   45.00  
1.5 Carlson Survey Tips & Tricks  $                   45.00  
1.5 Field to Finish in Carlson Survey  $                   45.00  

2 Field to Finish in Civil 3D  $                   45.00  
1.5 Contracts  $                   45.00  
1.5 Small Business Management  $                   45.00  
1.5 Business & Professional Communications  $                   45.00  

2 Ethics  $                   79.00  
1.5 BLM Workshop: BLM Oregon Group 2730  $                   45.00  

2 BLM Workshop: BLM Riparian Case Studies  $                   45.00  
1.5 BLM Workshop: GLO/BLM Records  $                   45.00  
1.5 BLM Workshop: Not So Rectangular PLSS  $                   45.00  
4.5 LS REVIEW:  Boundary - Part 1, 2, & 3  $                   79.00  
1.5 LS REVIEW:  California PLS Act  $                   39.00  
1.5 LS REVIEW:  Construction Survey Calculations  $                   39.00  
1.5 LS REVIEW:  Exam Preparation & Strategy  $                   39.00  
1.5 LS REVIEW:  GPS & Geodesy  $                   39.00  
1.5 LS REVIEW:  Legal Descriptions  $                   39.00  
1.5 LS REVIEW:  Math for Surveyors  $                   39.00  
1.5 LS REVIEW:  Photogrammetry  $                   39.00  
3.5 LS REVIEW:  Random Error Theory - Part 1 & 2  $                   79.00  
3.5 LS REVIEW:  Water Boundaries - Part 1 & 2  $                   79.00  
1.5 Mentoring the Next Generation  $                   39.00  

2 MONTANA:  State-Specific Update  $                   39.00  
1.5 NCEES:  Marketing and Outreach Update & Threats to Licensure  $                   39.00  
1.5 NEVADA:  NRS & NAC Updates  $                   39.00  
1.5 NEW MEXICO: State-Specific Update  $                   39.00  

3 NSRS Modernization: SPCS2022 & Deprecation of the US Survey Foot   $                   79.00  
1.5 Photogrammetry to CAD Workflow Class  $                   39.00  
1.5 WASHINGTON: RCW & WAC Update  $                   39.00  
1.5 Water Rights  $                   39.00  
1.5 Workflows for Combining LiDAR and Photogrammetry Data  $                   39.00  

2 Are Satellite-Based Correction Services the "Next Utility" for Surveyors?  $                   39.00  
1.5 ARIZONA:  Minimum Standards  $                   39.00  

2 Board of Registration Update  $                   39.00  
1.5 Davis Bacon Act & Prevailing Wage  $                   39.00  

2 Defensible Settlement Monitoring  $                   39.00  
1.5 Establishing Requirements, Extracting Metrics, & Evaluating Quality of LiDAR Data  $                   39.00  

3 FEMA Elevation Certificates: How to Complete Forms Quickly & Accurately   $                   79.00  
1.5 Insurance Update  $                   39.00  

 



 
 

2021 CONFERENCE RECORDINGS (MEMBER PRICE) 
Grouped Sessions 

 
 

Hours Session Group Price 

   
3.5 ALTA Update Part 1 & 2 

 $       150.00  3 The Art of Retracement - Part 1 & 2 

   
1.5 Civil 3D Template Creation & Data Organization 

 $       150.00  

1.5 Carlson Survey Tips & Tricks 
1.5 Field to Finish in Carlson Survey 

2 Field to Finish in Civil 3D 

   
1.5 Contracts 

 $       150.00  

1.5 Small Business Management 
1.5 Business & Professional Communications 

2 Ethics 

   
1.5 BLM Workshop: BLM Oregon Group 2730 

 $       150.00  

2 BLM Workshop: BLM Riparian Case Studies 
1.5 BLM Workshop: GLO/BLM Records 
1.5 BLM Workshop: Not So Rectangular PLSS 

   
4.5 LS REVIEW:  Boundary - Part 1, 2, & 3 

 $       250.00  

1.5 LS REVIEW:  California PLS Act 
1.5 LS REVIEW:  Construction Survey Calculations 
1.5 LS REVIEW:  Exam Preparation & Strategy 
1.5 LS REVIEW:  GPS & Geodesy 
1.5 LS REVIEW:  Legal Descriptions 
1.5 LS REVIEW:  Math for Surveyors 
1.5 LS REVIEW:  Photogrammetry 
3.5 LS REVIEW:  Random Error Theory - Part 1 & 2 
3.5 LS REVIEW:  Water Boundaries - Part 1 & 2 

 
 
Note: Recordings from the 2021 Western Regional Virtual Survey Conference featuring Jan Van Sickle are not 
available for purchase. 


